wE 19

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

11482 < E L5858
TR RS SOF

PP 25 R s EY A
Y EIESY BaT (MBS BIR S Bat R EINESY BaT (MRS BIR S Bat

A& Hotk
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
12 0.08%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
15 0.11%
1 0.08%
15 0.1%
16 0.1%

28 0.20%
28 0.20%
38 0.27%
36 0.25%
34 0.24%
34 0.24%
51 0.36%
53 0.38%
56 0.40%
51 0.36%
67 0.47%
80 0.57%
68 0.48%
90 0.64%
78 0.55%
82 0.58%
84 0.59%
64 0.45%
83 0.59%
76 0.54%
93 0.66%
84 0.59%
84 0.59%
101 0.72%
83 0.59%
92 0.65%
91 0.64%
77 0.55%
97 0.69%
104 0.74%
92 0.65%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote

1 0.01% 14122  100.00% 189.01- 190 92 0.65% 2397 16.97%
1 0.01% 14121 99.99% 188.01-189 101 0.72% 2498 17.69%
4 0.03% 14121 99.99% 187.01-188 95 0.67% 2593 18.36%
6 0.04% 14118 99.97% 186.01- 187 77 0.55% 2670 18.91%
9 0.06% 14116 99.96% 185.01- 186 100 0.71% 2770 19.61%
10 0.07% 14113 99.94% 184.01-185 87 0.62% 2857 20.23%
1 0.08% 14112 99.93% 183.01-184 99 0.70% 2956 20.93%
12 0.08% 14111 99.92% 182.01-183 73 0.52% 3029 21.45%
16 0.11% 14110 99.92% 181.01-182 103 0.73% 3132 22.18%
19 0.13% 14106 99.89%  180.01 - 181 95 0.67% 3227 22.85%
31 0.22% 14103 99.87% 179.01-180 89 0.63% 3316 23.48%
39 0.28% 14091 99.78% 178.01-179 89 0.63% 3405 24. 1%
43 0.30% 14083 99.72% 177.01-178 95 0.67% 3500 24.78%
56 0.40% 14079 99.70% 176.01-177 89 0.63% 3589 25.41%
69 0.49% 14066 99.60% 175.01-176 94 0.67% 3683 26.08%
84 0.59% 14053 99.51% 174.01-175 108 0.76% 3791 26.84%
95 0.67% 14038 99.41% 173.01-174 91 0.64% 3882 27.49%
110 0.78% 14027 99.33% 172.01-173 98 0.69% 3980 28.18%
126 0.89% 14012 99.22% 171.01-172 115 0.81% 4095 29.00%
154 1.09% 13996 99.11% 170.01-171 103 0.73% 4198 29.73%
182 1.29% 13968 98.91% 169.01-170 104 0.74% 4302 30.46%
220 1.56% 13940 98.71% 168.01- 169 105 0.74% 4407 31.21%
256 1.81% 13902 98.44% 167.01-168 106 0.75% 4513 31.96%
290 2.05% 13866 98.19% 166.01- 167 68 0.48% 4581 32.44%
324 2.29% 13832 97.95% 165.01- 166 107 0.76% 4688 33.20%
375 2.66% 13798 97.71% 164.01- 165 93 0.66% 4781 33.85%
428 3.08% 13747 97.34% 163.01- 164 119 0.84% 4900 34.70%
484 3.43% 13694 96.97% 162.01- 163 100 0.71% 5000 35.41%
535 3.79% 13638 96.57% 161.01-162 123 0.87% 5123 36.28%
602 4.26% 13587 96.21% 160.01 - 161 103 0.73% 5226 37.01%
682 4.83% 13520 95.74% 159.01 - 160 91 0.64% 5317 37.65%
750 5.31% 13440 95.17% 158.01 - 159 95 0.67% 5412 38.32%
840 5.95% 13372 94.69% 157.01-158 116 0.82% 5528 39.14%
918 6.50% 13282 94.05% 156.01- 157 17 0.83% 5645 39.97%
1000 7.08% 13204 93.50% 155.01 - 156 17 0.83% 5762 40.80%
1084 7.68% 13122 92.92% 154.01- 155 114 0.81% 5876 41.61%
1148 8.13% 13038 92.32% 153.01- 154 108 0.76% 5984 42.37%
1231 8.72% 12974 91.87% 152.01-153 94 0.67% 6078 43.04%
1307 9.26% 12891 91.28% 151.01-152 90 0.64% 6168 43.68%
1400 9.91% 12815 90.74%  150.01 - 151 103 0.73% 6271 44.41%

1484 10.51% 12722 90.09% 149.01 - 150 107 0.76% 6378 45.16%
1568 11.10% 12638 89.49% 148.01-149 115 0.81% 6493 45.98%
1669 11.82% 12554 88.90% 147.01-148 100 0.71% 6593 46.69%
1752 12.41% 12453 88.18% 146.01- 147 105 0.74% 6698 47.43%
1844 13.06% 12370 87.59% 145.01- 146 93 0.66% 6791 48.09%
1935 13.70% 12278 86.94% 144.01-145 115 0.81% 6906 48.90%
2012 14.25% 12187 86.30% 143.01-144 93 0.66% 6999 49.56%
2109 14.93% 12110 85.75% 142.01-143 98 0.69% 7097 50.25%
2213 15.67% 12013 85.07% 141.01-142 105 0.74% 7202 51.00%
2305 16.32% 11909 84.33% 140.01 - 141 93 0.66% 7295 51.66%

UN: Q=T
11817 83.68%
11725 83.03%
11624 82.31%
11529 81.64%
11452 81.09%
11352 80.39%
11265 79.77%
11166 79.07%
11093 78.55%
10990 77.82%
10895 77.15%
10806 76.52%
10717 75.89%
10622 75.22%
10533 74.59%
10439 73.92%
10331 73.16%
10240 72.51%
10142 71.82%
10027 71.00%
9924 70.27%
9820 69.54%
9715 68.79%
9609 68.04%
9541 67.56%
9434 66.80%
9341 66.15%
9222 65.30%
9122 64.59%
8999 63.72%
8896 62.99%
8805 62.35%
8710 61.68%
8594 60.86%
8477 60.03%
8360 59.20%
8246 58.39%
8138 57.63%
8044 56.96 %
7954 56.32%
7851 55.59%
7744 54.84%
7629 54.02%
7529 53.31%
7424 52.57%
7331 51.91%
7216 51.10%
7123 50.44%
7025 49.75%
6920 49.00%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

PP 25 R s EY A
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A& Hotk
110 0.78%
103 0.73%
M 0.79%
89 0.63%
104 0.74%
109 0.77%
96 0.68%
96 0.68%
105 0.74%
104 0.74%
89 0.63%
95 0.67%
92 0.65%
80 0.57%
84 0.59%
104 0.74%
83 0.59%
95 0.67%
99 0.70%
96 0.68%
77 0.55%
96 0.68%
90 0.64%
89 0.63%
88 0.62%
90 0.64%
73 0.52%
98 0.69%
108 0.76%
92 0.65%
98 0.69%
91 0.64%
90 0.64%
102 0.72%
88 0.62%
87 0.62%
88 0.62%
94 0.67%
90 0.64%
76 0.54%
95 0.67%
78 0.55%
83 0.59%
99 0.70%
85 0.60%
80 0.57%
92 0.65%
71 0.50%
90 0.64%
67 0.47%

N
7405

7508
7619
7708
7812
7921
8017
8113
8218
8322
8411
8506
8598
8678
8762
8866
8949
9044
9143
9239
9316
9412
9502
9591
9679
9769
9842
9940
10048
10140
10238
10329
10419
10521
10609
10696
10784
10878
10968
11044
11139
11217
11300
11399
11484
11564
11656
11727
11817
11884

BTtk
52.44%
53.17%
53.95%
54.58%
55.32%
56.09%
56.77%
57.45%
58.19%
58.93%
59.56%
60.23%
60.88%
61.45%
62.05%
62.78%
63.37%
64.04%
64.74%
65.42%
65.97%
66.65%
67.29%
67.92%
68.54%
69.18%
69.69%
70.39%
71.15%
71.80%
72.50%
73.14%
73.78%
74.50%
75.12%
75.74%
76.36%
77.03%
77.67%
78.20%
78.88%
79.43%
80.02%
80.72%
81.32%
81.89%
82.54%
83.04%
83.68%
84.15%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6827

6717
6614
6503
6414
6310
6201
6105
6009
5904
5800
5711
5616
5524
5444
5360
5256
5173
5078
4979
4883
4806
4710
4620
4531
4443
4353
4280
4182
4074
3982
3884
3793
3703
3601
3513
3426
3338
3244
3154
3078
2983
2905
2822
2723
2638
2558
2466
2395
2305

[Epaew
48.34%
47.56%
46.83%
46.05%
45.42%
44.68%
43.91%
43.23%
42.55%
41.81%
41.07%
40.44%
39.77%
39.12%
38.55%
37.95%
37.22%
36.63%
35.96%
35.26%
34.58%
34.03%
33.35%
32.711%
32.08%
31.46%
30.82%
30.31%
29.61%
28.85%
28.20%
27.50%
26.86%
26.22%
25.50%
24.88%
24.26%
23.64%
22.97%
22.33%
21.80%
21.12%
20.57%
19.98%
19.28%
18.68%
18.11%
17.46%
16.96%
16.32%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
82 0.58%
88 0.62%
102 0.72%
80 0.57%
68 0.48%
78 0.55%
70 0.50%
62 0.44%
65 0.46%
60 0.42%
68 0.48%
91 0.64%
63 0.45%
61 0.43%
63 0.45%
61 0.43%
59 0.42%
65 0.46%
61 0.43%
59 0.42%
51 0.36%
43 0.30%
50 0.35%
39 0.28%
38 0.27%
43 0.30%
30 0.21%
37 0.26%
30 0.21%
31 0.22%
32 0.23%
26 0.18%
36 0.25%
31 0.22%
31 0.22%
20 0.14%
27 0.19%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%
19 0.13%

8 0.06%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
8 0.06%
1" 0.08%
12 0.08%
2 0.01%

RS Bat

A& Hote

11966 84.73%
12054 85.36%
12156 86.08%
12236 86.64%
12304 87.13%
12382 87.68%
12452 88.17%
12514 88.61%
12579 89.07%
12639 89.50%
12707 89.98%
12798 90.62%
12861 91.07%
12922 91.50%
12985 91.95%
13046 92.38%
13105 92.80%
13170 93.26%
13231 93.69%
13290 94.1%
13341 94.47%
13384 94.77%
13434 95.13%
13473 95.40%
13511 95.67%
13554 95.98%
13584 96.19%
13621 96.45%
13651 96.66%
13682 96.88%
13714 97.11%
13740 97.30%
13776 97.55%
13807 97.77%
13838 97.99%
13858 98.13%
13885 98.32%
13903 98.45%
13921 98.58%
13940 98.71%
13948 98.77%
13961 98.86%
13974 98.95%
13984 99.02%
13993 99.09%
14002 99.15%
14010 99.21%
14021 99.28%
14033 99.37%
14035 99.38%

D EIE D BaT

N
2238

2156
2068
1966
1886
1818
1740
1670
1608
1543
1483
1415
1324
1261
1200
1137
1076
1017
952
891
832
781
738
688
649
611
568
538
501
471
440
408
382
346
315
284
264
237
219
201
182
174
161
148
138
129
120
112
101
89

[Epaew
15.85%
15.27%
14.64%
13.92%
13.36%
12.87%
12.32%
11.83%
11.39%
10.93%
10.50%
10.02%

9.38%
8.93%
8.50%
8.05%
7.62%
7.20%
6.74%
6.31%
5.89%
5.53%
5.23%
4.87%
4.60%
4.33%
4.02%
3.81%
3.55%
3.34%
3.12%
2.89%
2.70%
2.45%
2.23%
2.01%
1.87%
1.68%
1.55%
1.42%
1.29%
1.23%
1.14%
1.05%
0.98%
0.91%
0.85%
0.79%
0.72%
0.63%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 7 0.05% 14042 99.43% 87 0.62%
38.01-39 7 0.05% 14049 99.48% 80 0.57%
37.01-38 7 0.05% 14056 99.53% 73 0.52%
36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 14062 99.58% 66 0.47%
35.01-36 4 0.03% 14066 99.60% 60 0.42%
34.01-35 7 0.05% 14073 99.65% 56 0.40%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 14076 99.67% 49 0.35%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 14079 99.70% 46 0.33%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 14081 99.71% 43 0.30%
30.01- 31 3 0.02% 14084 99.73% Ly 0.29%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 14087 99.75% 38 0.27%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 14090 99.77% 35 0.25%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 14091 99.78% 32 0.23%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 14091 99.78% 31 0.22%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 14091 99.78% 31 0.22%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 14092 99.79% 31 0.22%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 14093 99.79% 30 0.21%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 14096 99.82% 29 0.21%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 14096 99.82% 26 0.18%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 14097 99.82% 26 0.18%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 14099 99.84% 25 0.18%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14099 99.84% 23 0.16%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14100 99.84% 23 0.16%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14100 99.84% 22 0.16%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 14101 99.85% 22 0.16%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14101 99.85% 21 0.15%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14101 99.85% 21 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14101 99.85% 21 0.15%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 14102 99.86% 21 0.15%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14102 99.86% 20 0.14%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 14103 99.87% 20 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14103 99.87% 19 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14103 99.87% 19 0.13%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 14104 99.87% 19 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14104 99.87% 18 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14104 99.87% 18 0.13%

3.01-4 1 0.01% 14105 99.88% 18 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14105 99.88% 17 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14105 99.88% 17 0.12%

0.00-1 17 0.12% 14122  100.00% 17 0.12%

LU ZER™



